MILL HILL PRIMARY SCHOOL

Areté learning Trust

Declaration of Pecuniary, Business and Other Interests
(Last Updated January 2024)

Rebecca Bainbridge

Gwen Burn

Jill Jaques

Angela Jones
Victoria Donnelly

Sheila Sutton

Anna Szymoniak

Claire Tilley

Maia Winn
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Date of

Date of

Registration | Cessation

01-03-2023

30-03-2023

30-03-2023

30-03-2023

24-11-2023

30-03-2023

30-03-2023

30-03-2023

13-07-2023

Ex Officio

29/11/2023

Appointed
by

Ex Officio
Trust Board
Trust Board
Staff
Parents
Trust Board
Parents

Parents

Trust Board

Details of Business Interests
Name and (Nature) of Business

Headteacher at Mill Hill Primary
School

Teacher at Mill Hill Primary School

Business Interests of
Immediate Members
of Family

Nature of

Interest
Interest

Began

Headteacher 1/1/2018
None
None

Staff 1987 None

None

None

None

None



