MILL HILL PRIMARY SCHOOL Areté learning Trust

THILL SCHOOL STANDS

Declaration of Pecuniary, Business and Other Interests

(Last Updated January 2024)

Name	Date of Registration	Date of Cessation	Appointed by	Details of Business Interests Name and (Nature) of Business	Nature of Interest	Date Interest Began	Business Interests of Immediate Members of Family
Rebecca Bainbridge	01-03-2023	Ex Officio	Ex Officio	Headteacher at Mill Hill Primary School	Headteacher	1/1/2018	
Gwen Burn	30-03-2023		Trust Board	None			
Jill Jaques	30-03-2023		Trust Board	None			
Angela Jones	30-03-2023		Staff	Teacher at Mill Hill Primary School	Staff	1987	None
Victoria Donnelly	24-11-2023		Parents				
Sheila Sutton	30-03-2023		Trust Board		None		
Anna Szymoniak	30-03-2023	10/12/2023	Parents	None			
Claire Tilley	30-03-2023		Parents	None			
Maia Winn	13-07-2023	29/11/2023	Trust Board	None			